
ATTACHMENT A

CONTRACTS REQUIRING BOARD AUTHORIZATION FOR CEO SIGNATURE

Most Recent 
Contract # Contractor/Vendor Name Description of Service Provided

BOS/CEO 
Approval 

Date

 FY 05/06 
Base 

Amount 

FY06/07 
Contract 

Base 
Amount*

FY07/08 
Contract 

Base 
Amount*

FY08/09 
Contract 

Base 
Amount

 Change 
from       

FY 05/06 
Incr/(Decr) 

%  Change 
from      

FY 05/06** Contract Extension
Contractors-0n Payroll for Physician Services
BC-05-177 Delgado, Julia M.D. Physician Services 6/7/05 58,000$      56,000$     58,000$    N/A (2,000)$      -3% 2 year Amendment
BC-05-152 Mizes, David M.D. Physician Services 6/7/05 137,000$    79,000$     82,000$    N/A (58,000)$    -42% 2 year Amendment
BC-05-153 Rogers, Anthony M.D. Physician Services 4/5/05 151,000$    70,000$     73,000$    N/A (81,000)$    -54% 2 year Amendment

Contractors-on-Payroll for Mid-Level Provider Services
CN02830 Levine, Alice Mid-Level  Provider Services N/A 21,000$      27,000$     28,000$    N/A 6,000$       29% 2 Year New Agreement
BC-05-176 Lewis, Nora  Mid-Level Provider Services 6/17/05 87,026$      96,445$     99,656$    N/A 9,419$       11% 2 year Amendment
BC-05-175 Schroeer, Carol Mid-Level Provider Services 6/7/05 39,000$      75,000$     78,000$    N/A 36,000$     92% 2 year Amendment

Contractors-on-Payroll for Ultrasound services
CN02838 Silva, Cynthia Ultrasound Technician N/A 24,999$      28,000$     29,000$    N/A 3,001$       12% 2 Year New Agreement

Independent Contracts for Physician Services
BC-05-185 (A1) Griffith, Carolyn M.D. Physician Services 12/13/05 110,000$    129,856$   134,707$  N/A 19,856$     18% 2 Year Amendment
BC-06-036 (A1) Price, Michael M.D. Physician Services 6/17/05 210,000$    239,339$   249,142$  N/A 29,339$     14% 2 year Amendment
BC-06-038 (A1) Singson, Peter M.D., P.C. Physician Services 6/17/05 210,000$    239,339$   249,142$  N/A 29,339$     14% 2 year Amendment

Independent Contracts for Medical Support

BC-05-098 (A2)
Computerized Health Care 
Management Services, L.L.C. Staff Nursing Services 6/17/05 495,000$    320,000$   320,000$  320,000$   (175,000)$  -35% 3 Year Amendment

BC-04-220 (A1) Intelistaff Healthcare, Inc. Staff Nursing Services 6/17/05 165,000$    180,000$   180,000$  180,000$   15,000$     9% 3 Year Amendment
BC-04-201(A1) AssistMed Inc. Medical Records Transcription Services 6/17/05 205,000$    120,000$   120,000$  120,000$   (85,000)$    -41% 3 Year Amendment
BC-05-046(A1) Unilab Corporation Outside Referral Laboratory Services 6/17/05 200,000$    140,000$   140,000$  140,000$   (60,000)$    -30% 3 Year Amendment

** Some contracts with less than 10% change are included in order to request multi-year amendments.
*  Base amount for Contractors on Payroll does not include benefit costs (Employer's FICA, Employer's Medicare, Unemployment and Worker's Compensation).


